

City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0	215	Version:	1	Name:	Floodplain Board of Appeals	
Туре:	Арро	pintment			Status:	Filed	
File created:	5/14	/2014			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/10	/2014			Final action:	6/10/2014	
Title:	Floodplain Board of Appeals						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Not applicable						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Floodplain Board of Appeals						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
6/10/2014	1	City Cou	incil		re-	appointed	Pass
Floodplain Bo	ard of	Appeal	s				

SUMMARY:

Billy Loggins' appointment on the Floodplain Board of Appeals expires. This committee has never met.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Make an appointment.